
	 CHAN 10913 X

D
ELIUS: O

RCH
ESTRAL W

O
RKS – Bournem

outh SO
 / H

ickox

D
ELIUS: O

RCH
ESTRAL W

O
RKS – Bournem

outh SO
 / H

ickox

C
H

A
N

 1
0
9
1
3
 X

C
H

A
N

 1
0
9
1
3
 X

0 95115 19132 3
	 LC 7038	 DDD	 TT 76:51

	 Country of origin UK	 Public Domain

p 1995 Chandos Records Ltd     c 2016 Chandos Records Ltd 
Chandos Records Ltd • Colchester • Essex • England

		  Frederick Delius (1862 – 1934)

1 		  The Walk to the Paradise Garden (1906)	 10:09
		  Intermezzo from A Village Romeo and Juliet (1899 – 1901; 1906)
		  Lyric Drama in Six Pictures

2 		  A Dance Rhapsody, No. 1 (1908)	 11:37

3 		  A Dance Rhapsody, No. 2 (1916)	 8:37

4 		  In a Summer Garden (1908)	 15:32
		  Fantasy for Full Orchestra

5  - 8 	 North Country Sketches (1913 – 14)	 30:18
		  Four Orchestral Pieces
			   TT 76:51

		  Bournemouth Symphony Orchestra
		  Brendan O’Brien leader

		  Richard Hickox


